Jugendliga A/w

Platz
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Name

Steinbriick, Melanie
Unterdorfer, Maria
Vogt, Martina
Stroh, Franziska
Schneider, Carolin
Matthas, Sabine
Klitzke, Christin
Schmidt, Stefanie

Backhaus, Jessica

Schnitt

159,67
158,00
145,00
144,83
144,42
133,50
131,92
131,50
109,17

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

1.916
1.896
1.740

869
1.733
1.602
1.583

789
1.310

12
12
12

6
12
12
12

6
12

177
191
236
179
169
189
158
154
133

Land

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Verein / Club

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

KBSV "Turbine Meiningen 1951" e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.



Jugendliga A/w - 2. Spieltag
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Name Pins /Sp. Schnitt
Steinbriick, Melanie 996/ 6 166,00
Unterdorfer, Maria 898/ 6 149,67
Stroh, Franziska 869/ 6 144,83
Schneider, Carolin 853/ 6 142,17
Vogt, Martina 780/ 6 130,00
Klitzke, Christin 758/ 6 126,33
Matthas, Sabine 749/ 6 124,83
Backhaus, Jessica 620/ 6 103,33

HI

177
167
179
169
161
149
137
123

Spiel: 1
177
153
179
143
136
149
124
123

2

158
158
124
132
138
121
136
103

3

163
167
113
169
161

94
134

98

4

161
160
138
148
101
130
137

99

5

162
136
177
121
133
124
102

88

08.10.2006
Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

6

175
124
138
140
111
140
116
109



